7:00

7:01

7:05

7:07

7:10

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:45

POSTED:

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting
May 14, 2018 — 7:00 pm

Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for Approval - April 23, 2018

Highway Capital Improvement Update - Susan Schreibman

Transfer Station - Set Fees for 2018-19

RCSWD Update - Tim Gilbert

Purchase Orders for Approval -
- Highway Dept. - Clarks Truck Center & Ruby Construction
- Fire Dept. - VFIS & Reynolds & Son
- Accounting - Pace & Hawley
- First Response - VFIS

Citizen's Comments

Manager's Update

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Executive Sessions - Labor Relations 1 VSA §313(a)(1)
- Personnel 1VSA §313(3)(a)(3)

Adjourn

May 11,2018



