## **AGENDA**

## **Select Board Meeting**

## May 14, 2018 – 7:00 pm

## Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:05	Approval of Agenda
7:07	Minutes for Approval – April 23, 2018
7:10	Highway Capital Improvement Update - Susan Schreibman
7:40	Transfer Station - Set Fees for 2018-19
7:50	RCSWD Update - Tim Gilbert
8:00	Purchase Orders for Approval -
8:10	Citizen's Comments
8:15	Manager's Update
8:20	Select Board Comments
8:25	Warrants for Approval
8:30	Executive Sessions - Labor Relations 1 VSA §313(a)(1) - Personnel 1VSA §313(3)(a)(3)
8:45	Adjourn

POSTED: May 11, 2018